Mi-T-M Corporation  |  50 Mi-T-M Drive, Peosta, IA 52068  |  (800) 553-9053  |  www.mitm.com
An
Employee
Owned
Company
Natural Gas/LP  —  Stationary  —  Belt Drive
HG-3004-3460
Made in

HX-0296 Programmable logic controller (PLC) – Includes auto start/stop and timed lockout All models
HX-0297 Programmable logic controller with first remote, plastic control box – Includes auto start/stop and timed lockout All models
HX-0299 Auto start/stop and first remote, metal control box – When trigger gun is released timer will turn unit off, when trigger gun is pulled, unit will restart; adds metal control box with
push-buttons, can be mounted away from unit to control on/off, burner and soap injection
All models
HX-0304 Programmable logic controller with first remote, metal control box – Includes auto start/stop and timed lockout All models
HX-0305 Additional programmable logic controller remotes, plastic control box – Adds additional remotes to PLC All models
HX-0306 Additional programmable logic controller remotes, metal control box – Adds additional remotes to PLC All models
MODEL NUMBER PSI GPM HORSEPOWER/MOTOR PUMP
NATURAL GAS
BTU PER HOUR
LP GAS
BTU PER HOUR
DRAFT
DIVERTER DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) SHIP WT. NET WT.
HG-3004-1208 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 208V, 1Ø, 40.5A General 338,000 326,000 21 in. 56.5x29x49.75in. 878 lb. 758 lb.
HG-3004-3208 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 208V, 3Ø, 23.0A General 338,000 326,000 21 in. 56.5x29x49.75in. 878 lb. 758 lb.
HG-3004-1230 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 37.0A General 338,000 326,000 21 in. 56.5x29x49.75in. 878 lb. 758 lb.
HG-3004-3230 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 20.0A General 338,000 326,000 21 in. 56.5x29x49.75in. 878 lb. 758 lb.
HG-3004-3460 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 10.0A General 338,000 326,000 21 in. 56.5x29x49.75in. 878 lb. 758 lb.
Note: You cannot order HX-0107 and HX-0108 together, you will need to order HX-0109 instead.
HX-0107 and HX-0108 can be ordered separately.